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Michigan Conference

Spartans Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Tolzmann A&M 6 6 0 0.500 3-1 6-6 1126.66 1152.62 1494.56

Clayton D 6 6 0 0.500 3-2 6-6 1075.94 1018.22 1572.80

God of Thunder 5 7 0 0.417 1-4 5-7 1107.52 1073.52 1466.82

Bombsippidys 4 8 0 0.333 3-3 4-8 976.40 1057.26 1377.64

Wolverines Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Bone Men 8 4 0 0.667 3-2 8-4 1106.78 993.58 1435.50

I'll hold the MONEY! 7 5 0 0.583 2-3 7-5 1057.88 1077.30 1507.00

Mehan's 7 5 0 0.583 3-1 7-5 1052.48 1057.12 1540.78

Honker 5 7 0 0.417 2-4 5-7 1113.86 1187.90 1550.00

Total Points
Clayton D 1572.80

Honker 1550.00

Mehan's 1540.78

I'll hold the MONEY! 1507.00

Tolzmann A&M 1494.56

God of Thunder 1466.82

Bone Men 1435.50

Bombsippidys 1377.64
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Oklahoma Conference

Sooners Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

BREW CREW 2 8 4 0 0.667 3-2 8-4 1122.60 956.54 1567.44

Coach Kline 7 5 0 0.583 3-1 7-5 1104.46 1086.86 1483.40

EastSiders 7 5 0 0.583 3-2 7-5 1069.42 1071.06 1423.96

Hail Mary 4 8 0 0.333 1-5 4-8 1034.04 1128.96 1364.70

Cowboys Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Summers Eve 7 5 0 0.583 3-2 7-5 1164.72 1113.32 1685.40

Hole Shot 7 5 0 0.583 1-3 7-5 1078.38 1058.74 1432.32

Charlestown Chiefs 4 8 0 0.333 3-3 4-8 1011.80 1084.42 1457.76

Mack Attack 4 8 0 0.333 3-2 4-8 991.24 1076.76 1298.16

Total Points
Summers Eve 1685.40

BREW CREW 2 1567.44

Coach Kline 1483.40

Charlestown Chiefs 1457.76

Hole Shot 1432.32

EastSiders 1423.96

Hail Mary 1364.70

Mack Attack 1298.16
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Florida Conference

Seminoles Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Lions 8 4 0 0.667 3-2 8-4 1098.74 1003.66 1576.52

BIFF N RIP 6 6 0 0.500 3-2 6-6 1061.06 1055.58 1421.66

Honker 2 5 7 0 0.417 3-2 5-7 1044.42 1061.80 1329.70

Daddy Daycare 2 10 0 0.167 1-4 2-10 992.22 1220.44 1482.28

Gators Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

FREAKS 10 2 0 0.833 4-1 10-2 1203.30 1044.78 1653.64

EE We Play For Free 7 5 0 0.583 2-3 7-5 1081.60 1103.86 1442.54

Milk Shake 6 6 0 0.500 3-2 6-6 1181.14 1116.24 1661.70

Nick Graves 4 8 0 0.333 1-4 4-8 1080.90 1137.02 1552.24

Total Points
Milk Shake 1661.70

FREAKS 1653.64

Lions 1576.52

Nick Graves 1552.24

Daddy Daycare 1482.28

EE We Play For Free 1442.54

BIFF N RIP 1421.66

Honker 2 1329.70
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California Conference

Bruins Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Fish n Beck's 7 5 0 0.583 3-2 7-5 1030.64 1134.90 1352.50

Off in my shower 6 6 0 0.500 3-2 6-6 1065.68 1000.90 1591.06

Hail Mary 2 6 6 0 0.500 4-1 6-6 1019.00 1018.80 1354.50

Angry Tampons 3 9 0 0.250 0-5 3-9 989.98 1103.80 1339.32

Trojans Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

I aM tHe Captain 9 3 0 0.750 3-2 9-3 1227.08 1059.90 1677.66

BREW CREW 7 5 0 0.583 4-1 7-5 1169.62 1018.48 1557.28

G-pa & Luca 5 7 0 0.417 1-5 5-7 999.84 1094.14 1502.92

TDC 5 7 0 0.417 2-2 5-7 975.06 1045.98 1250.68

Total Points
I aM tHe Captain 1677.66

Off in my shower 1591.06

BREW CREW 1557.28

G-pa & Luca 1502.92

Hail Mary 2 1354.50

Fish n Beck's 1352.50

Angry Tampons 1339.32

TDC 1250.68
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Oregon Conference

Ducks Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

poppinsquirrels 9 3 0 0.750 2-3 9-3 1083.66 994.92 1470.24

LUCK HAS IT!! 8 4 0 0.667 3-2 8-4 1101.36 968.74 1523.60

Ditch Pigs 8 4 0 0.667 3-2 8-4 960.12 1010.36 1330.80

Jason Hogs 4 8 0 0.333 2-3 4-8 1064.32 1136.10 1503.56

Beavers Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

EE Emperio Del Mal 6 6 0 0.500 2-3 6-6 1177.56 1095.12 1718.80

Finnster's Sack 5 7 0 0.417 4-2 5-7 1061.28 1081.94 1370.00

Greenman Boyz 4 8 0 0.333 1-3 4-8 1055.02 1112.90 1433.78

Suck it Trebek!! 4 8 0 0.333 3-2 4-8 942.94 1046.18 1294.98

Total Points
EE Emperio Del Mal 1718.80

LUCK HAS IT!! 1523.60

Jason Hogs 1503.56

poppinsquirrels 1470.24

Greenman Boyz 1433.78

Finnster's Sack 1370.00

Ditch Pigs 1330.80

Suck it Trebek!! 1294.98
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Texas Conference

Aggies Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Team Znarfnar 8 4 0 0.667 3-1 8-4 1091.70 1077.86 1470.64

Fish Nutts 6 6 0 0.500 2-3 6-6 1160.92 1097.66 1575.96

Death 2 tyrants 6 6 0 0.500 2-3 6-6 1008.00 974.20 1464.78

K-Dawg 5 7 0 0.417 2-2 5-7 1127.94 1108.26 1594.60

Longhorns Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

J Heik 7 5 0 0.583 2-3 7-5 1132.08 999.04 1524.74

EE The Come Back Kid 6 6 0 0.500 3-1 6-6 1055.52 1142.56 1357.78

Qpoppin 5 7 0 0.417 2-2 5-7 1053.00 1139.10 1538.96

Team Chase 5 7 0 0.417 2-3 5-7 978.82 1069.30 1345.74

Total Points
K-Dawg 1594.60

Fish Nutts 1575.96

Qpoppin 1538.96

J Heik 1524.74

Team Znarfnar 1470.64

Death 2 tyrants 1464.78

EE The Come Back Kid 1357.78

Team Chase 1345.74

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 6/9



Landmark Financial Standings
www.rtsports.com

Offseason

Wed Feb 28 12:33pm ET

Arizona Conference

Sun Devils Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Honker 3 11 1 0 0.917 5-0 11-1 1250.14 1025.88 1642.78

PICKIN WINNERS 7 5 0 0.583 2-3 7-5 1046.46 1103.34 1348.18

Lions 2 6 6 0 0.500 2-2 6-6 1120.06 1072.14 1506.32

Moovin on up! 5 7 0 0.417 1-5 5-7 1129.10 1125.68 1593.44

Wildcats Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Kris S 6 6 0 0.500 4-1 6-6 1033.18 1018.68 1499.56

TEAM CHUM 5 7 0 0.417 3-3 5-7 963.78 1085.46 1331.06

1-800-AXE-GARY 4 8 0 0.333 2-2 4-8 1120.40 1160.60 1404.12

2 Man Wolfpack 4 8 0 0.333 1-4 4-8 1009.44 1080.78 1450.52

Total Points
Honker 3 1642.78

Moovin on up! 1593.44

Lions 2 1506.32

Kris S 1499.56

2 Man Wolfpack 1450.52

1-800-AXE-GARY 1404.12

PICKIN WINNERS 1348.18

TEAM CHUM 1331.06
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Georgia Conference

Bulldogs Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

ScottishSuperstars 9 3 0 0.750 3-1 9-3 1211.16 961.92 1691.30

Off to Grandma 8 4 0 0.667 4-1 8-4 1075.82 1043.24 1443.94

Jackson Mack 5 7 0 0.417 2-4 5-7 1143.76 1156.86 1520.80

Winning! 4 8 0 0.333 1-4 4-8 972.68 1074.12 1390.60

Yellowjackets Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Goldy's Blueliners 6 6 0 0.500 3-2 6-6 1007.02 1053.20 1459.00

Thunder Road 6 6 0 0.500 2-4 6-6 990.24 1028.12 1387.50

The Shockers 5 7 0 0.417 2-2 5-7 1061.96 1082.62 1486.86

I Love Me Some Me 5 7 0 0.417 3-2 5-7 1040.38 1102.94 1496.26

Total Points
ScottishSuperstars 1691.30

Jackson Mack 1520.80

I Love Me Some Me 1496.26

The Shockers 1486.86

Goldy's Blueliners 1459.00

Off to Grandma 1443.94

Winning! 1390.60

Thunder Road 1387.50
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